DS-192     REV B
Miniature Quartz Crystals
SaRonix
Technical  Data NKS6  Series
Ceramic, SMD
Frequency Range:
Description
The NKS6 Series incorporate a sub-min-

MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Part Numbering Guide
NKS   6   J   XX  1  -  80.0000  -  10    (T)
SaRonix Series Designator
Load Capacitance
  (Blank = series resonant)
Package Type
  6 (6 x 3.5 x 1 mm )
Frequency
Temperature Stability
   AA = ±10 ppm
   AD = ±30 ppm
Frequency Calibration
    H = ±10 ppm
    J = ±20 ppm
    N = ±30 ppm
    L = ±50 ppm Mode
  1 = Fundamental
SaRonix       141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94025 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
(T) = Tape & Reel
  full reel increments only
Common Frequencies (MHz)
12.800000
13.000000
13.824000
14.400000
16.384000
19.200000
19.680000
20.945000
21.250000
21.390000
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
DS-192     REV B
NKS6 Series
Miniature Quartz Crystal
SaRonix
Technical  Data
Ceramic, SMD
Package Details
6.0±0.2
.236±.008
3.5±0.2
.138±.008
1.0
.039
3.0
.118
max1.1
.043
Scale:  None (Dimensions in              )mm
inches
0.1
.004
1.5
.059
#1 #2
#4 #3
Recommended Land Pattern
1.9